BOSCOTEK™ High Density storage cabinet
Steel drawer partitions
Steel drawer partitions run from front to rear of the drawer and are
slotted at 25mm increments to allow divders to interconnect.
Partition(P=PARTITION.HEIGHT.WIDTH)
Code Description
P.X.450 450mm Partition
P.X.600 600mm Partition
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 225mm, 300mm
Dividers
Dividers are used to segment the drawer into sub compartments
they run from left to right and interconnect with drawer sides and
partitions. Avaliable in annodised aluminium and steel.
Steel Dividers* (D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT.WIDTH)
Code Description
D.X.75 75mm divider
D.X.100 100mm divider
D.X.150 150mm divider
D.X.200 200mm divider
D.X.225 225mm divider
D.X.250 250mm divider
D.X.300 300mm divider
D.X.350 350mm divider
D.X.450 450mm divider
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer Height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 225mm, 300mm
Aluminium dividers*̂ (D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT-ALUMINIUM.WIDTH)
Code Description
D.X-A.75 75mm divider
D.X-A.100 100mm divider
D.X-A.150 150mm divider
D.X-A.200 200mm divider
D.X-A.250 250mm divider
D.X-A.350 350mm divider
D.X-A.450 450mm divider
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm
Âluminium dividers are not available to suit 225mm or 300mm drawers
Steel drawer trays
Drawer trays can be used to create removable drawer compartments.
Trays can be removed whilst holding contents.
Trays
Code Description
T.75.50.450 75mm(h) x 50mm(w)
tray suits 450 deep drawer
T.75.50.600 75mm(h) x 50mm(w)
tray suits 600 deep drawer
T.75.100.450 75mm(h) x 100mm(w)
tray suits 450 deep drawer
T.75.100.600 75mm(h) x 100mm(w)
tray suits 600 deep drawer
Tray dividers
Code Description
TD.75.50 50mm tray divider
TD.75.100 100mm tray divider
DRAWER OPTIONS
2927
8.1
Deep depth
Drawer accessories
Section 8
Other Drawer configurations are available - Please email to spacepac@spacepac.com.au for free quote
T:/PDF/Cupboard/HDF/Section8_Drawer-Accessories_2pg_np
BOSCOTEK™ High Density storage cabinet
Plastic drawer bins
Plastic drawer bins are an economical drawer compartmentising
option. Bins can be removed without disrupting contents.
Bins
Code Description
B55.50.50 55mm(h) x 50mm(w) x 50mm(d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.100.50 55mm(h) x 100mm(w) x 50mm(d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.100.100 55mm(h) x 100mm(w) x 100mm(d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.200.100 55mm(h) x 200mm(w) x 100mm(d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.200.200 55mm(h) x 200mm(w) x 200mm(d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
Tool supports
Mild steel tool supports provide secure storage for tools such as
spanners.
Tool supports
Code Description
TS.40.455 Tool Support 40mm(h) x 455mm(w)
Groove trays
Plastic groove trays provide storage for sensitive tools and
components.
Groove trays
Code Description
GT.28.192 Groove tray
28mm(h) x 192mm(w) x 195mm(d)
Groove tray dividers
Code Description
GT.DIV Groove tray divider
Foam inserts
Foam inserts provide storage for sensitive and delicate items,
segments can be removed to provide a secure housing for stored
items.
Foam inserts
Code Description
BT.FOAM.30.500 30mm(h) x 500mm(w) x 300(d) Pick ‘n’
Pluck foam sheet
3028
8.2
Section 8
Drawer accessories
Other Drawer configurations are available - Please email to spacepac@spacepac.com.au for free quote
T:/PDF/Cupboard/HDF/Section8_Drawer-Accessories_2pg_np